FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Lyons to Engrossed House Bill No. 838 by Representative Lyons

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, delete "Subpart E" and insert in lieu thereof "Subpart F"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, delete "Subpart E" and insert in lieu thereof "Subpart F"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, at the beginning of line 15, change "SUBPART E." to "SUBPART F."
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, at the end of line 2, insert the following:
- 9 "Funding for the Louisiana-based call center provided through any such contract
- shall not exceed the amount provided to the managed care organization for call
- center services in the immediately preceding contract period."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 16, delete "to" and insert in lieu thereof "in"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 18, after "and" and before "trusted" insert "promote"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 22, delete "that" and insert in lieu thereof "who"